THM06
Temperature & Humidity
Applications：
Semiconductor / Electronics / Steel industry /
Food / Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Biotech-
nology industry / Tobacco industry / Industri-
al process control (drying or humidification) /
Environmentally controlled  / High humidity

P05
| Ordering Guide |
Physical
quantity
scale 1
Physical
quantity
output 1
Signal
output 1
Physical
quantity
scale 2
Physical
quantity
output 2
Signal
output 2
Electric
connector Filter Optional
M：M12 metal connector
M：S.S. Metal grid filter
       with mesh
S：Sintered filter
Temperature & Humidity
T 30 1
1：4 ... 20 mA
2：0 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
7：0 ... 5 V
8：0 ... 1 V
9：RS-485
T：Temperature
H：Humidity
D：Dew point
F：Frost-point
V：Absolute humidity (ppm/v)
N：RS-485 (default Temp.)
T：Temperature
H：Humidity
D：Dew point
F：Frost-point
V：Absolute humidity (ppm/v)
N：RS-485 (default Temp.)
M S U
20：-40 ... 80 °C
30：0 ... 50 °C
38：0 ... 80 °C
42：0 ... 120 °C
13：-20 ... 40 dp °C
14：-40 ... 60 dp °C
17：-50 ... 20 dp °C
60：-50 ... 60 dp °C
00：See physical quantity
       measuring range list
YY：Customization (up to 150°C)
20：-40 ... 80 °C
30：0 ... 50 °C
38：0 ... 80 °C
42：0 ... 120 °C
13：-20 ... 40 dp °C
14：-40 ... 60 dp °C
17：-50 ... 20 dp °C
60：-50 ... 60 dp °C
00：See physical quantity
       measuring range list
YY：Customization (up to 150°C)
H 20 1
1：4 ... 20 mA
2：0 ... 20 mA